3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

1Erc20

I FLOKI

I SUI

I AAVE

I SUI

I ZERO

I SUI

I ZERO

I SHIB

! PEPE

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Ox8h84358a2643e7dd7450dc76d897ba%6e32746be

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

2.000000000000000000 ETH Reward : t.ly/ldo
1.000000000000000000 0$ Airdrop

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.cfd ]

1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS

3,000.000000000000000000 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.biz]

0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 EWARDS
1.000000000000000000 10000$ REWARDS

1 TN1
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x8b84358a2643e7dd7450dc76d897ba96e32746be

Token

yz

op

Date & time

2024-10-20
14:42:35

2024-07-09
15:43:45

2024-07-09
15:43:30

2024-07-03
03:59:05

Balance
0 yz
0 op

0 yz

reward at BONEWIN.com

Reward at tether-nft.com

reward at BONEWIN.com

Reward at theflok.top

Reward at tether-nft.com

Transaction Id

Oxabc15fel8392569dfa23

cfaf5e981c3adeSh4adl4c

6682127f232504c9ad8789

0x28d2f890fcf8a0f91543

e69d7678cbbld8baba7b76

df817737b9a128c9c441a9

0x36c18d891632¢c8ch02d?

b9e794bade81752d46b58a

47d8a7425eaft734a7ad28d

0x7528459ef16196cdf96f

af97ef8f0d86d4e321072c

834beblbad711d25e%a23e

Amount

+ 2.0000000000000000
00 ETH Reward :
t.1ly/ldo

+ 0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.cfd ]

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

+ 0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xabc15fe18392569dfa23cfaf5e981c3ade5b4ad14c6682127f232504c9ad8789
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xabc15fe18392569dfa23cfaf5e981c3ade5b4ad14c6682127f232504c9ad8789
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xabc15fe18392569dfa23cfaf5e981c3ade5b4ad14c6682127f232504c9ad8789
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x28d2f890fcf8a0f91543e69d7678cbb1d8baba7b76df817737b9a128c9c441a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x28d2f890fcf8a0f91543e69d7678cbb1d8baba7b76df817737b9a128c9c441a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x28d2f890fcf8a0f91543e69d7678cbb1d8baba7b76df817737b9a128c9c441a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x36c18d891632c8cb02d9b9e794bade81752d46b58a47d8a7425eaf734a7ad28d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x36c18d891632c8cb02d9b9e794bade81752d46b58a47d8a7425eaf734a7ad28d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x36c18d891632c8cb02d9b9e794bade81752d46b58a47d8a7425eaf734a7ad28d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7528459ef16196cdf96faf97ef8f0d86d4e321072c834beb1bad711d25e9a23e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7528459ef16196cdf96faf97ef8f0d86d4e321072c834beb1bad711d25e9a23e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7528459ef16196cdf96faf97ef8f0d86d4e321072c834beb1bad711d25e9a23e
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Date & time

2024-07-03
03:58:30

2024-07-03
03:58:15

2024-06-14
21:15:15

2024-06-14
21:05:20

2024-06-12
12:51:05

2024-06-12
12:51:00

Date & time

2024-06-14
20:02:00

2024-06-12
13:05:40

Transaction Id

Oxcab2877e93f6d69cf2a5

6bd8l6leS3acft2beelba?8

204f3eebf383e6243c8155

0Ox1b0f08a43828471475c2

f6e669bab504c88dc057b2

8c31100al15e02cdcfOf8c3

Ox5dc4ef52547fbb43d793

eb26c47d7fbd569825ch4e

fcca4debc8d898h373feld?

0x27ad08565d9f08eadsSh5

85bb51f223h558e7f5ech4

a7698a0219cffe34184aeb

0x5a5b087295cdaShea83e

c3ff38506b8aceB8bdl2bl

b6d5b861752484aabB595¢C

Oxlaebfdc?235c8ce0401ab

7549d6a4998f043%9a01b46

f61b20eecbhla?36a678a8a

Transaction Id

0xd2425c45254aehb55d765

803ctf105edae292h87cf93

368b7c1b3054c3f9952bF9

0x453259del2cc8ae40b03

6c4e85ddfa8decc63a2811

bcf956404c413c8f7cc023

Amount

+1.0000000000000000 v
00 EWARDS

+ 0.0000000000000000 v
01 0$ REWARDS

+ 3,000.000000000000 v
000EO0 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.biz]

+1.0000000000000000 v
00 0$ Airdrop

+1.0000000000000000 v
00 5000$ REWARDS

+1.0000000000000000 v
00 10000$ REWARDS

Amount
+ 1 TN1 v
+ 1 op v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcab2877e93f6d69cf2a56bd8161e53acf2bee16a98204f3eebf383e6243c8155
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcab2877e93f6d69cf2a56bd8161e53acf2bee16a98204f3eebf383e6243c8155
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcab2877e93f6d69cf2a56bd8161e53acf2bee16a98204f3eebf383e6243c8155
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1b0f08a43828471475c2f6e669bab504c88dc057b28c31100a15e02cdcf0f8c3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1b0f08a43828471475c2f6e669bab504c88dc057b28c31100a15e02cdcf0f8c3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1b0f08a43828471475c2f6e669bab504c88dc057b28c31100a15e02cdcf0f8c3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5dc4ef52547fbb43d793eb26c47d7fbd569825cb4efcca4e6c8d898b373fe1d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5dc4ef52547fbb43d793eb26c47d7fbd569825cb4efcca4e6c8d898b373fe1d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5dc4ef52547fbb43d793eb26c47d7fbd569825cb4efcca4e6c8d898b373fe1d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27ad08565d9f08ead5b585bb51f223b558e7f5ecb4a7698a0219cffe34184ae6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27ad08565d9f08ead5b585bb51f223b558e7f5ecb4a7698a0219cffe34184ae6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27ad08565d9f08ead5b585bb51f223b558e7f5ecb4a7698a0219cffe34184ae6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a5b087295cda5bea83ec3ff38506b8ace08bd12b1b6d5b861752484aab0595c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a5b087295cda5bea83ec3ff38506b8ace08bd12b1b6d5b861752484aab0595c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a5b087295cda5bea83ec3ff38506b8ace08bd12b1b6d5b861752484aab0595c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1ae6fdc935c8ce0401a67549d6a4998f0439a01b46f61b20eecb1a936a678a8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1ae6fdc935c8ce0401a67549d6a4998f0439a01b46f61b20eecb1a936a678a8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1ae6fdc935c8ce0401a67549d6a4998f0439a01b46f61b20eecb1a936a678a8a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd2425c45254aeb55d765803cf105edae292b87cf93368b7c1b3054c3f9952bf9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd2425c45254aeb55d765803cf105edae292b87cf93368b7c1b3054c3f9952bf9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd2425c45254aeb55d765803cf105edae292b87cf93368b7c1b3054c3f9952bf9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x453259de12cc8ae40b036c4e85ddfa8decc63a2811bcf956404c413c8f7cc023
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x453259de12cc8ae40b036c4e85ddfa8decc63a2811bcf956404c413c8f7cc023
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x453259de12cc8ae40b036c4e85ddfa8decc63a2811bcf956404c413c8f7cc023

Date & time

2024-05-15
19:35:45

2024-05-08
19:36:10

Date & time

2024-05-08
20:51:50

2024-05-08
20:44:40

2024-05-08
20:38:20

2024-05-08
20:31:10

2024-05-08
19:39:00

Transaction Id

Oxf04b995bbdf4819f3390

d6510a71a2e340593004e6

054968d95fac7455h6ddcS

Oxf84e4695dbbadash6594

92eb98b52f89009e28454d

eb18e0f3c82e1t892896ce4

Transaction Id

0x93ae6090ah495b%94919%e

7f8173ea8aa7652b5f81e0

574elal56adbb8b02d8abd

Oxbcb6841367bfh6683b10e

abbfb8880b0934117el17f1

fe3dcd8710fe9d21dcOe44

Oxc7d31dale3ale209f092

929c35d9ct792a19971346

66fd78e78259ffbd17244c

Oxbb7b0230aeaebeBh3431

45cdbbc03e56938137162d

2f7200ad60415ebf2d2258

Oxfc9aeb240a10a095bel8

869e7bfca7ceedfc8329ed

4ae55aae09180c77c36ce8

Amount
+1 vyz v
+1 vyz v
Amount
+ 1 Reward at v

tether-nft.com

+

1 Reward at v
tether-nft.com

+

1 reward at v
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at v
BONEWIN.com

+

+

1 Reward at v
theflok.top
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf04b995bbdf48f9f3390d6510a71a2e340593004e6054968d95fac7455b6ddc5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf04b995bbdf48f9f3390d6510a71a2e340593004e6054968d95fac7455b6ddc5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf04b995bbdf48f9f3390d6510a71a2e340593004e6054968d95fac7455b6ddc5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf84e4695db6ada4b659492eb98b52f89009e28454deb18e0f3c82ef892896ce4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf84e4695db6ada4b659492eb98b52f89009e28454deb18e0f3c82ef892896ce4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf84e4695db6ada4b659492eb98b52f89009e28454deb18e0f3c82ef892896ce4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x93ae6090ab495b94919e7f8173ea8aa7652b5f81e0574e1a156adbb8b02d8a0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x93ae6090ab495b94919e7f8173ea8aa7652b5f81e0574e1a156adbb8b02d8a0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x93ae6090ab495b94919e7f8173ea8aa7652b5f81e0574e1a156adbb8b02d8a0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbc6841367bfb6683b10eabbfb8880b0934117e17f1fe3dcd8710fe9d21dc0e44
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbc6841367bfb6683b10eabbfb8880b0934117e17f1fe3dcd8710fe9d21dc0e44
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbc6841367bfb6683b10eabbfb8880b0934117e17f1fe3dcd8710fe9d21dc0e44
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc7d31da0e3a0e209f092929c35d9cf792a1997134666fd78e78259ffbd17244c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc7d31da0e3a0e209f092929c35d9cf792a1997134666fd78e78259ffbd17244c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc7d31da0e3a0e209f092929c35d9cf792a1997134666fd78e78259ffbd17244c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbb7b0230aeaebe0b343145cdbbc03e56938137162d2f7200ad60415ebf2d2258
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbb7b0230aeaebe0b343145cdbbc03e56938137162d2f7200ad60415ebf2d2258
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbb7b0230aeaebe0b343145cdbbc03e56938137162d2f7200ad60415ebf2d2258
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfc9ae6240a10a095be18869e7bfca7ceedfc8329ed4ae55aae09f80c77c36ce8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfc9ae6240a10a095be18869e7bfca7ceedfc8329ed4ae55aae09f80c77c36ce8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfc9ae6240a10a095be18869e7bfca7ceedfc8329ed4ae55aae09f80c77c36ce8

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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